


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.16065/2022

Gopal Lal Son Of Shri Ganga Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Director, Central Sheep And Wool Research Institute

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hira Lal
For Respondent(s) : Dr. Saugath Roy

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

25/10/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that today he is in process of filing reply, he may do so during the course of the day.

List after three weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma /76