


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16065/2022

Gopal Lal Son Of Shri Ganga Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Director, Central Sheep And Wool Research Institute

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hira Lal
For Respondent(s) : Dr. Saugath Roy

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

09/04/2026

List the matter on 25.04.2026 at 11:00 am, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

PKS/65